
Kaasiku Marimetsa

1.06.2011
Korraldaja : OK Okas
Rajameister : Aivar leht

R1 M21 Rada (1): 16 KP 5.68 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 1946 Tammo Esta                HOK         00:47:46
  2. 8317 Peep Aedviir              Okas        00:47:56
  3. 5789 Jaanus-Janari Kogerman    Okas        00:56:04
  4.14161 Reimo Reimer              Okas        01:14:20
  5.15396 Karl-Erich Sammalpärg                 01:32:46

R1 M40 Rada (1): 16 KP 5.68 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1.  972 Mati Kallemets            Okas        00:48:33
  2. 1772 Märt Järvik               Okas        00:53:38
  3. 2865 Toomas Koppel             Saku        01:05:10
  4. 3277 Rein Hanstein             Okas        01:18:32

R1 N21 Rada (1): 16 KP 5.68 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 9852 Tiia Mõek                             00:58:49
  2. 5516 Kertu Kaljuveer                       01:15:07

R2 N40 Rada (2): 12 KP 3.82 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 1883 Marika Meister            Okas        00:39:41
  2. 1881 Helle Rennu               Saku        00:42:54
  3. 1205 Reet Aedviir              Okas        00:56:46
  4.12584 Margis Sein                           00:58:59
  5.15395 Ivi Õunapuu                           00:59:02

R3 M12 Rada (3): 6 KP 1.9 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 8321 Rasmus Romeo Truuver      x24         00:25:20

R3 M21 Rada (3): 6 KP 1.9 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
  1.    0 Peeter Zolotov                        00:16:25

VALIK ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 1203 Reet Rohi                 Okas        00:59:02 25p
  2. 4162 Erika Raudsepp            Okas        00:28:47 13p



#1 Rada (R1 M12,R1 M14,R1 M16,R1 M18,R1 M21,R1 M40,R1 N12,R1 N14,R1 N16,R1 N18,R1 N21,R1 
N40): 16 KP 5.68 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 1946 Tammo Esta                HOK         00:47:46
  2. 8317 Peep Aedviir              Okas        00:47:56
  3.  972 Mati Kallemets            Okas        00:48:33
  4. 1772 Märt Järvik               Okas        00:53:38
  5. 5789 Jaanus-Janari Kogerman    Okas        00:56:04
  6. 9852 Tiia Mõek                             00:58:49
  7. 2865 Toomas Koppel             Saku        01:05:10
  8.14161 Reimo Reimer              Okas        01:14:20
  9. 5516 Kertu Kaljuveer                       01:15:07
10. 3277 Rein Hanstein             Okas        01:18:32
11.15396 Karl-Erich Sammalpärg                 01:32:46

#2 Rada (R2 M12,R2 M14,R2 M16,R2 M18,R2 M21,R2 M40,R2 N12,R2 N14,R2 N16,R2 N18,R2 N21,R2 
N40): 12 KP 3.82 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1. 1883 Marika Meister            Okas        00:39:41

2. 1881 Helle Rennu               Saku        00:42:54
  3. 1205 Reet Aedviir              Okas        00:56:46
  4.12584 Margis Sein                           00:58:59
  5.15395 Ivi Õunapuu                           00:59:02

#3 Rada (R3 M12,R3 M14,R3 M16,R3 M18,R3 M21,R3 M40,R3 N12,R3 N14,R3 N16,R3 N18,R3 N21,R3 
N40): 6 KP 1.9 km ^

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                
  1.    0 Peeter Zolotov                        00:16:25
  2. 8321 Rasmus Romeo Truuver      x24         00:25:20

Kaasiku-Marimetsa nöörirada 
Nimi ja tulemus
Eric Richard Kogerman 1,40
Rasmus Romeo Truuver 1,41
Liisa Brit Zolotov 2,00
Karlote Karm 2,05
Rasmus Maximus Kaljuveer 3,50
Robin Reimer 4,40


